PUBLIC SECURITIES

Particulars of Security.

] SraTE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT,
Mortgages : Housing loans to State coal-miners
Agreements to purchase cottages by State coal-miners

MINING ADVANCES ACCOUNT.
Mortgages with mining companies
Agreement with a mining company

MINES DEPARTMENT.
Agreement to purchase Waimea - Kumara water-races :
Westland Power, Litd.
Agreement, with Thames Borough Council for purchase of
building-site and pump buildings

15

HELD BY MINES DEPARTMENT.

B.—10.

Am t held A t held
- e g (:a%]s;;&t " Purics}:';lliedd OF 1 30td, renewed, m%:nnt °
4 . 1st Marc s o or redeemed. 318t March,
Maturit; Rate of 4 R al. ?
% £ £ ! £ £
Various 5% 7,670 (a) 2 429 7,243
“ 6* 16 16 .
Los 14,910 . 14,910
6 100 100 ..
31/7/52 | 5% 6,243 | | 6,243
. . 1,158 } | 17 1,141
| | n
i 30,007 f 2 \ 562 29,537

* Subject to reduction under the National Expenditure Adjustment Act, 1932,

(u) Interest capitalized.

PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.

Particulars of Seeurity.

Nature of Security.

Herp 1N NEW ZEALAND.
New Zealand Government Securities.
New Zealand Loans Act, 1932 (Stock)

Treasury biil

Rural Advances Bonds.
Rural Advances Act, 1926

s

Local Authorities” Securities (Debentures).
BOROUGHS.

Birkenhead

Cambridge

Feilding

Geraldine ..

Hamilton ..

Hastings

Hawera

Kaiapoi

Lower Hutt

Mount Eden

Ngaruawahia

New Plymouth
Onehunga . .
Opotiki
Petone
Pukekohe ..
Queenstown
Stratford
Taihape
Tauranga . .
Thames
Upper Hutt
Waipukuran
Whakatane

CITIES.
Invercargill
Nelson
Wellington

Carried forward

* Subject to reduction under Local Authorities Intercst Reduction and Loans Conversion Act, 1932-33.

1

Date,

15/1/40
15/1/40
15/2/46
15/4/49
15/6/55
15/3/43
15/5/52
15/3/43
15/3/43
15/7/41
15/1/57

1/5/31

15/9/47
15/9/47

1/9/54
Various
1/10/37
“1/4/33
1/12/58
1/10/37
1/8/45
1/7/47
1/1/56
1/10/53
1/12/43
Various
1/4/59
1/4/54
1/7/55
Various
2/6/57
1/7/62
1/10/58
1/4/58
1/10/47
1/1/59
Various
31/3/62
1/12/40

1/12/53
21/9/43
1/2/49

Maturity | Rate of

Arm;t;rﬁnhcld P“’ﬁ';?‘,i‘éd o | Soid, renewed, Amoal;n;theld
31st March, in Renewal. | OF redeemed, 31st Mareh,
| Interest, 14386, 1937
\
A £ £ £ £
4 100,000 100,000

4 144,060 144,060 .
4 188,750 .. 188,750
4 188,510 188,510
4 49,740 .. 49,740
3% 245,440 28,420 217,020
33 529,675 . 529,675
3% 233,900 233,900
33 40,255 .. 40,255
3 122,000 122,000
3% 182,060 182,060
13 600,000 600,000
5 90,000 90,000
5 86,000 86,000
43 2,800 2,800
4% 34,500 e 34,500
4% 3,700 2,800 900

41* 860 860 ..
43 45,872 1,209 44,663
41 12,000 8,300 3,700
4% 1,397 122 1,275
45 3,500 300 3,200
45 6,682 217 6,465
4] 7,354 279 7,075
4% 416 45 371
43 2,750 .. 2,750
41 63,952 1,57 62,375
44 1,427 Al 1,376
41 1,815 61 1,754
4} 7,500 . 7,500
1 13,105 383 12,722
41 3,860 3,860
43 10,600 10,600
44 3,200 3,200
4% 4,967 326 4,642
6* 4,591 59 4,532
4% 14,700 14,700
41 2,225 . 2,225
41 5,390 690 4,700
4% 21,563 818 20,745
47 15,000 15,000
41 38,000 38,000
2,230,056 \\ 904,060 290,576 2,843,540
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