## PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY MINES DEPARTMENT.

Particulars of Security.	Amount held as at	Purchased or issued	Sold, renewed,	Amount held as at		
Nature of Security.	Maturity Date,	Rate of Interest.	31st March, 1936.	in Renewal.	or redeemed.	31st March, 1937.
State Coal-mines Account.  Mortgages: Housing loans to State coal-miners  Agreements to purchase cottages by State coal-miners	Various	% 5 <sup>3</sup> * 6*	$7,\overset{\mathfrak{L}}{670}$	(a) 2	£ 429 16	£ 7,243 
MINING ADVANCES ACCOUNT.  Mortgages with mining companies		5 6	$14,910 \\ 100$		100	14,910
MINES DEPARTMENT.  Agreement to purchase Waimea-Kumara water-races: Westland Power, Ltd.  Agreement with Thames Borough Council for purchase of building-site and pump buildings	31/7/52	5½	6,243 1,158	••		6,243 1,141
building-site and pump buildings	İ		30,097	2	562	29,537

<sup>\*</sup> Subject to reduction under the National Expenditure Adjustment Act, 1932. (a) Interest capitalized.

## PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.

Particulars of Security.							Amount held as at	Purchased or issued	Sold, renewed, or redeemed.	Amount held as at 31st March,	
Nature of Security.						Maturity Date.	Rate of Interest,	31st March, 1936.	in Renewal.	or redeemed.	1937.
1	IELD IN	Name Za	AT AND						ĺ	İ	
	ıt Securi	ties			%	£	£	£	£		
New Zealand Loa	na Aat 1	039 (Stoc	ıl Necuri			15/1/40	4	100,000		100,000	
	118 2100, 1		· ,			15/1/40	4	144,060		144,060	
,,		,,				15/2/46	4	188,750			188,750
,,		,,				15/4/49	4	188,510			188,510
"		,,				15/6/55	4	49,740			49,740
,,		,,				15/3/43	$3\frac{1}{2}$	245,440		28,420	217,020
,,		,,				15/5/52	$3\frac{1}{2}$	529,675			529,675
,,		,,				15/3/43	$3\frac{1}{2}$	233,900			233,900
,,						15/3/43	$3\frac{7}{2}$	40,255			40,255
,,		,,				15/7/41	3		122,000		122,000
**		,,				15/1/57	$3\frac{1}{2}$		182,060		182,060
Treasury bill		••				1/5/37	$1\frac{1}{4}$		600,000		600,000
	Rural A	dvances .	Bonds.								
Rural Advances						15/9/47	5	90,000			90,000
,,	100, 10-0					15/9/47	5	86,000			86,000
Local A		s' Securi droughs.		bentures).							
Birkenhead						1/9/54	41	2,800			2,800
Cambridge		• •				Various	$4\frac{1}{4}$ $4\frac{1}{4}$	34,500			34,500
Feilding		• • •				1/10/37	$4\frac{1}{4}$ $4\frac{1}{2}$ *	3,700		2,800	900
Geraldine	• •	, .				1/4/33	41*	860		860	
Hamilton						1/12/58	41	45,872		1,209	44,663
Hastings	• •					1/10/37	$4\frac{1}{4}$	12,000		8,300	3,700
Hawera						1/8/45	41	1,397		122	1,275
Kaiapoi						1/7/47	$4\frac{1}{4}$	3,500		300	3,200
Lower Hutt	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					1/1/56	41	6,682		217	6,465
Mount Eden						1/10/53	41	7,354		279	7,075
Ngaruawahia						1/12/43	41	416		45	371
14gar da wanta						Various	41	2,750			2,750
New Plymouth						1/4/59	$4\frac{1}{2}$	63,952		1,577	62,375
Onehunga						1/4/54	4.4	1,427		51	1,376
Opotiki						1/7/55	$4\frac{1}{4}$	1,815		61	1,754
Petone						Various	44	7,500			7,500
Pukekohe						2/6/57	$4\frac{1}{4}$	13,105		383	12,722
Queenstown						1/7/62	$4\frac{7}{4}$	3,860		• • •	3,860
Stratford						1/10/58		10,600			10,600
Taihape						1/4/58	4.4	3,200			3,200
Tauranga						1/10/47	$\frac{4\frac{1}{4}}{6*}$	4,967		325	4,642
Thames						1/1/59		4,591		59	4,532
Upper Hutt						Various	$4\frac{1}{4}$	14,700			14,700
Waipukurau						31/3/62	$\frac{4\frac{1}{4}}{4\frac{1}{4}}$	2,225			2,225
Whakatane						1/12/40	44	5,390		690	4,700
		CITIES.									20
Invercargill						1/12/53		21,563	• •	818	20,745
Nelson						21/9/43	$4\frac{1}{4}$	15,000	• •		15,000
Wellington						1/2/49	$4\frac{1}{4}$	38,000	••		38,000
• •	0 1	forward						2,230,056	904,060	290,576	2,843,540

<sup>\*</sup> Subject to reduction under Local Authorities Interest Reduction and Loans Conversion Act, 1932–33.